
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Pietrovago05@gmail.com Pietro Vago yes lrX0x9G3xI6E3v.

2 m.vicky.0403@gmail.com maria vittoria iellamo yes lrX0x9PitwUNMf.

3 amara.abdalla@iis-
russell.edu.it

Abdalla samih abdalla
amam dawad

Amara yes lrX0x9FvolBO5Z.

4 finessi.giada@iis-
russell.edu.it

giada finessi yes lrX0x9LPtFNJOM.

5 zekatrinej.andrea@iis-
russell.edu.it

Andrea Zekatrinej yes lrX0x9UVhVbapK.

6 defranceschi.dario@iis-
russell.edu.it

Dario De Franceschi yes lrX0x9j49aLMzZ.

7 labati.greta@iis-
russell.edu.it

greta labati yes lrX0x9LwMihMKx.

8 hamdy.yoaana@iis-
russell.edu.it

yoaana hamdy yes lrX0x9sqN9SLxf.

9 borlone.valentina@iis-
russell.edu.it

valentina borlone yes lrX0x9TIvAbSgp.

10 rigon.sara@iis-
russell.edu.it

Sara Rigon yes lrX0x9WoAPfWBl.

11 marzullo.martina@iis-
russell.edu.it

Martina Marzullo yes lrX0x9bPUOATO8.

12 tricarico.ginevra@iis-
russell.edu.it

Ginevra Tricarico yes lrX0x9nGRqdbvh.

13 fariello.stella@iis- Stella fariello yes lrX0x91IXoa9jd.
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russell.edu.it

14 pavlova.viktoriya@iis-
russell.edu.it

Viktoriya Pavlova yes lrX0x9JI0QAgkx.

15 martinez.zoe@iis-
russell.edu.it

Zoe Martinez yes lrX0x9I1GEyDUP.

16 bazzocchi.francesco@iis-
russell.edu.it

Francesco Bazzocchi yes lrX0x9B530AIbY.

17 sarkar.esha@iis-
russell.edu.it

Esha Sarkar yes lrX0x9QVfnFCOR.

18 zavaglia.eva@iis-
russell.edu.it

Eva Zavaglia yes lrX0x9kWx2gSCX.

19 leone.chantal@iis-
russell.edu.it

Chantal leone yes lrX0x9lldiKjcE.

20 rebecca.fanelli11@gmail.c
om

Rebecca Fanelli yes lrX0x9ij5gNQKQ.

21 kellermann.giulia@iis-
russell.edu.it

Giulia Kellermann yes lrX0x9Gi55wXIu.

22 manetti.elettra@iis-
russell.edu.it

Maria Elettra Manetti yes lrX0x9jwsUJVSj.

23 artale.guglielmo@iis-
russell.edu.it

Guglielmo Artale yes lrX0x9KlQpNE3i.

24 bacchiet.giulia@iis-
russell.edu.it

Giulia Bacchiet yes lrX0x9Jw7oPGBY.

25 beretta.alessia@iis-
russell.edu.it

Alessia Beretta yes lrX0x92o8Beg4A.

26 ferrari.sara@iis-
russell.edu.it

Sara Ferrari yes lrX0x9aEJkkE89.

 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : 2P8LFoPZc4kmryVs8fhTLZwheo0kyp6Z9Llh4pFIdLs. Date&time : 2023-10-30 11:55:49
Page 2/13



27 martina.madonna05@gmai
l.com

Martina madonna yes lrX0x92CJ6e3DA.

28 Ndreka.luana@iis-
russell.edu.it

Luana Ndreka yes lrX0x9mfgafmbc.

29 giulia.pugliese75@gmail.co
m

Giulia Mariavittoria Pugliese yes lrX0x9BgxCoCr9.

30 massara.luca.2005@gmail.
com

Luca Massara yes lrX0x9J0DiTpv1.

31 balgerazzurra@gmail.com azzurra peraldini yes lrX0x98uaBlzIU.

32 ballarino.emma@iis-
russell.edu.it

emma Ballarino yes lrX0x9Fr0Z42OF.

33 monicachiazzaro@gmail.co
m

giorgia pastorino yes lrX0x91UWnfgpH.

34 monica@studiorossimattia
uda.it

monica chiazzaro yes lrX0x9OqmIgwR7.

35 marta.montagna22@gmail.
com

Marta Montagna yes lrX0x9Hqq5KfpM.

36 parigigreta@gmail.com Greta Parigi yes lrX0x9UHOBcC35.

37 xgretagreyx@gmail.com greta ehimare yes lrX0x9mjLUwjX0.

38 giorgiatrezzolani05@gmail.
com

Giorgia Trezzolani yes lrX0x9k0J5wBbO.

39 m.angelicavales@gmail.co
m

Maria Angelica Vales yes lrX0x9t1gxmkgh.

40 Mattiascaramellini999@gm
ail.com

Mattia Scaramellini yes lrX0x93Iv2OKbL.

41 martinsdeoliveirafederico@
gmail.com

Federico Martins de Oliveira yes lrX0x9NJtqh93H.
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42 devivogiacomo55@gmail.c
om

Giacomo de vivo yes lrX0x95Y1pwoW1.

43 ilaria.depontii@gmail.com Ilaria De Ponti yes lrX0x9cjFEpSM7.

44 moira-fulvio@fastwebnet.it Moira Ulian yes lrX0x9jMwGaxT8.

45 fdeponti@fastwebnet.it Fulvio De Ponti yes lrX0x9ae4KWJeI.

46 culaj.samira@gmail.com Samira Culaj yes lrX0x9mLmhS899.

47 toschinape@gmail.com Tosca Perico yes lrX0x9rQU8JQqP.

48 lluciamarchettiiii@gmail.co
m

Lucia Marchetti yes lrX0x9uON4ylNB.

49 souidanechanez@gmail.co
m

chanez souidane yes lrX0x94RJClKjs.

50 aurora.scara@gmail.com Aurora Scaramella yes lrX0x9UgKVskES.

51 giulia.bonazzola@gmail.co
m

Giulia Bonazzola yes lrX0x9cbrVKzgz.

52 veronica.olzer@gmail.com Veronica Olzer yes lrX0x9FmjZmjJb.

53 giadabrevi@gmail.com Giada Brevi yes lrX0x9p5L4IPSy.

54 alessandracorna05@gmail.
com

Alessandra Corna yes lrX0x9RizH83YZ.

55 auricarle@gmail.com Aurora Carletti yes lrX0x9lq6bkgzX.

56 morellifranci96@gmail.com Francesca Morelli yes lrX0x9zBi66ICV.

57 alicemorbi05@gmail.com Alice Morbi yes lrX0x9i3Vy5Uvg.

58 jzamblera@gmail.com Jenny Zamblera yes lrX0x9OpGED01d.

59 garro.alessia2019f@liceofa
lcone.it

alessia garro yes lrX0x9bErenSyp.
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61 batauro06@gmail.com Aurora Battista Luparella yes lrX0x9nmXsuchR.

62 silvia.sguotti06@gmail.com Silvia Sguotti yes lrX0x9zn9I4dhX.

63 raffaella.borsoni@gmail.co
m

RAFFAELLA BORSONI yes lrX0x98lXUkmtZ.

64 francesca.furlato1@gmail.c
om

Francesca Miriam Furlato yes lrX0x9wSr97r0U.

65 giginapoli2005@gmail.com Luigi Curci yes lrX0x9WoVTkVzr.

66 silvia.tasso10@gmail.com Veronica Tasso yes lrX0x9HciRpGtB.

67 aminjasmine2007@gmail.c
om

Jasmine Amin yes lrX0x9bTr5oIF7.

68 melissamyslimi006@gmail.
com

melissa myslimi yes lrX0x9xkiH7smM.

69 camy.p2005@gmail.com Camilla Pezzagno yes lrX0x97g5kjjEt.

70 Falconiriccardo06@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Falconi yes lrX0x9aTTkt8ht.

71 giulia.bergamin@gmail.co
m

Giulia Bergamin yes lrX0x9x4nKtcC7.

72 michelabricalli@gmail.com michela bricalli yes lrX0x9Mh7NEHv5.

73 maddalenavairetti44@gmai
l.com

maddalena vairetti yes lrX0x93kDz2WoX.

74 suardi.rebeccabella@gmail
.com

Rebecca Suardi yes lrX0x9pAUj7mpA.

75 saraacapi05@gmail.com Sara Capitanio yes lrX0x9UmRsxl6Q.

76 fanfara_vestali_0b@icloud.
com

Anastasia Capellupo yes lrX0x9K1xTohO1.
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m

78 tyron.giulia@gmail.com Giulia Tironi yes lrX0x9QHVZKTBS.

79 alice0402ro@gmail.com Alice Rossi yes lrX0x9imW0MhgU.

80 laura.patroncini2006@gmai
l.com

Laura Patroncini yes lrX0x98zSnVYTq.

81 auroratintori904@gmail.co
m

Aurora Tintori yes lrX0x9otVdKoKU.

82 tesovic.jelena2019g@liceof
alcone.it

Jelena Tesovic yes lrX0x96se6KNIY.

83 rebeccamalanchini@gmail.
com

Rebecca Malanchini yes lrX0x9VBBLUg4m.

84 mirtillo.060@gmail.com jenny cavazzi yes lrX0x9I95QVdq3.

85 rossi.larissa2019e@gmail.c
om

Larissa Rossi yes lrX0x9PCgoBtPE.

86 piergiorgio2005@icloud.co
m

Piergiorgio Arioli yes lrX0x9s5KKmOEG.

87 pizzasegolachiara@gmail.c
om

chiara pizzasegola yes lrX0x9qBgYnT7f.

88 alessandra.pizza72@gmail
.com

alessandra pizzasegola yes lrX0x9vwIjAJvR.

89 elisa.tassi005@gmail.com Elisa Tassi yes lrX0x9URAKsjNc.

90 giovanni.orsanigo@stu.istit
utoturoldo.edu.it

Giovanni Bono Orsanigo yes lrX0x9k2gHy4Qe.

91 rossinicholas06@gmail.co
m

nicholas rossi yes lrX0x9FGX0GEt5.

92 claudioboyscout@gmail.co
m

Claudio Pacquola yes lrX0x96po9f5dI.
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93 catebrunets@gmail.com caterina brunetti yes lrX0x9e3Izy8AU.

94 emma.spaterna@clerici.lo
mbardia.it

Emma Spaterna yes lrX0x9kgnzdLua.

95 cristina.carissoni5@gmail.c
om

cristina carissoni yes lrX0x9sXJMn3hZ.

96 samuel.botacchi@pinchetti.
net

Samuel Botacchi yes lrX0x9WCU79x1I.

97 gioele.pizza06@gmail.com gioele pizzatti sertorelli yes lrX0x94YYZ2Mi3.

98 nikole_piasini@icloud.com Nikole Piasini yes lrX0x9m2iylXCH.

99 williamsportelli13@gmail.c
om

william sportelli yes lrX0x9J4LLEAKl.

100 michelamartinelli05@gmail.
com

Michela Martinelli yes lrX0x9228XVOVv.

101 sophiamusetto@gmail.com sophia musetto yes lrX0x9h9tBB6Ga.

102 giuliagallinaro04@gmail.co
m

Giulia Gallinaro yes lrX0x9iHH9ot5H.

103 anna.milesi@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Anna Milesi yes lrX0x9CN7iW57c.

104 mazzucchettirebecca@gm
ail.com

Rebecca Mazzucchetti yes lrX0x91gNMArS5.

105 giuseppe.mazzeo@istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Giuseppe Mazzeo yes lrX0x9ghG9huSv.

106 Omar.milesi@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Omar Milesi yes lrX0x9iUwDBCNt.

107 Francesco.gervasoni@stu.i
stitutoturoldo.edu.it

Francesco Gervasoni yes lrX0x9G8E7YgYZ.
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108 edobale05@gmail.com Edoardo Baleri yes lrX0x9jwKgKjLV.

109 federicagarofalo777@gmail
.com

Federica Garofalo yes lrX0x9Fq1bnnsW.

110 colombovanessa3@gmail.c
om

Vanessa Colombo yes lrX0x924msTyxv.

111 gaggolinabenincasa177@g
mail.com

Gaia Benincasa yes lrX0x9oFU4PMJf.

112 morottig6@gmail.com Gaia Morotti yes lrX0x9ZXJrnu47.

113 nicolepellizzon006@gmail.
com

Nicole Pellizzon yes lrX0x9gvxlbCNW.

114 matecal05@gmail.com Maria Teresa Calcaterra yes lrX0x9vYJJ1vZn.

115 chiaravallone62@gmail.co
m

Chiara Vallone yes lrX0x92tCYoHOV.

116 garbossanicole@gmail.co
m

Nicole Garbossa yes lrX0x98K7fODnM.

117 annalamperti06@gmail.co
m

anna lamperti yes lrX0x9BWvS3Ups.

118 annalisa.merli2005@gmail.
com

Annalisa Merli yes lrX0x9lqREFC45.

119 martymorelli2005@gmail.c
om

Martina Morelli yes lrX0x9idX9VlMT.

120 anna.zoppetti@liceonovello
.edu.it

Anna Zoppetti yes lrX0x9bXR7HnGM.

121 veronicabra05@gmail.com veronica brami yes lrX0x9wlIlPnuf.

122 lollofacchino@gmail.com lorenzo medda yes lrX0x9lcFSGcbk.

123 sylvio.classico@gmail.com Sylvio Umberto John Baxter yes lrX0x9K5uN4gAJ.
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124 menezesgaia@gmail.com gaia menezes simoes yes lrX0x99dHqnMMV.

125 arcari.adele.06@gmail.com Adele Arcari yes lrX0x9x577qHZq.

126 buttani.camilla@gmail.com Camilla Buttani yes lrX0x90TNP2Ibb.

127 giuliatosi2006@gmail.com Giulia Tosi yes lrX0x9QRJAMS00.

128 allyguarni@gmail.com Allegra Guarnieri yes lrX0x9lahKumcf.

129 Cominaalice@gmail.com Alice Comina yes lrX0x9EYjwlknW.

130 Riccardomolinari2007@gm
ail.com

Riccardo Molinari yes lrX0x9eLhUMuL1.

131 greta.castellini26@gmail.co
m

Greta Castellini yes lrX0x937ojnnOL.

132 eva72maffei@icloud.com marta arcari yes lrX0x9tORnas9F.

133 digiuseppegiada00@gmail.
com

Giada Digiuseppe yes lrX0x9m8gQYZrk.

134 maxime.pelliccia@gmail.co
m

maxime pelliccia yes lrX0x9woosTcgl.

135 ioanaburghelea37@gmail.c
om

Ioana Burghelea yes lrX0x9bj52xMNy.

136 gigliirene7@gmail.com Irene Gigli yes lrX0x94hA0WWvd.

137 francesco.pesenti@stu.istit
utoturoldo.edu.it

Francesco Pesenti yes lrX0x9Fzzs6241.

138 patelli.matilde@gmail.com Matilde Patelli yes lrX0x9lQ2LSXeE.

139 leilacehaja@gmail.com Leila Cehaja yes lrX0x9XmuNMvxc.

140 francesca.rossetti2006@g
mail.com

Francesca Rossetti yes lrX0x9xPKkqRAo.

141 tabisara24@gmail.com Sara Tabarro yes lrX0x9U3KjkRrW.
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142 lo.elhadji@stu.istitutoturold
o.edu.it

Falilou Lo yes lrX0x9w0Zoa7Bb.

143 matteo.tavelli2004@stu.istit
utoturoldo.edu.it

Matteo Tavelli yes lrX0x9vK52YAgT.

144 michelepellino59@gmail.co
m

Michele Pellino yes lrX0x9VWBSpyrC.

145 Gianluca.paninforni@stu.ist
itutoturoldo.edu.it

Gianluca Paninforni yes lrX0x9ePRRdNn6.

146 andreabike1@gmail.com Andrea Paravati yes lrX0x95hgIRoIg.

147 angelica.pontini@gmail.co
m

Angelica Pontini yes lrX0x91yFM2yyH.

148 Angelo.angelo@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Angelo Zanchi yes lrX0x9rwrTcejb.

149 teresielettra96@gmail.com Elettra Teresi yes lrX0x9yJEDF6ch.

150 matteodelu06@gmail.com Matteo De Luis yes lrX0x9NLZeZS8g.

151 cove.a05@gmail.com andrea covelli yes lrX0x9CigZpnvk.

152 lorenzo.calegari@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

Lorenzo Calegari yes lrX0x9qYGgIJxC.

153 alessandro.donadoni@stu.i
stitutoturoldo.edu.it

Alessandro Donadoni yes lrX0x9hwgAMmuN.

154 andrea.facchinetti@stu.istit
utoturoldo.edu.it

andrea facchinetti yes lrX0x9SgCJzXoO.

155 oussamaelmouden69@gm
ail.com

Oussama El Mouden yes lrX0x9bhMuG1RI.

156 chiarabio2004@icloud.com Chiara Bio yes lrX0x9ITGjxEwG.

157 Igorboffelli@gmail.com Igor Boffelli yes lrX0x9PD2CipdK.
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158 lisettamontanara2@gmail.c
om

Luca Ianutolo yes lrX0x9OWz2W3hr.

159 alessia05.arena@gmail.co
m

Alessia Arena yes lrX0x98s6VCzQB.

160 fabio.baroni@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Fabio Baroni yes lrX0x9IlxUco02.

161 davide.carletti@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Davide Carletti yes lrX0x9a2imsHXC.

162 davide.tironi@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Davide Tironi yes lrX0x93WLqvms8.

163 marco.cavagna@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

Marco Cavagna yes lrX0x9S48TU0v1.

164 filippo.rota@stu.istitutoturol
do.edu.it

Filippo Rota yes lrX0x9E3wD8UJg.

165 nico.milanista99@gmail.co
m

Nicoló Trionfini yes lrX0x93PDrrWIK.

166 arota9634@gmail.com Alessandro Rota yes lrX0x9WQDv2KUT.

167 ciaomago1@gmail.com Davide Magoni yes lrX0x9N9wlF7KR.

168 corales.lianamay@studenti
.ipscavalieri.it

Liana May Corales yes lrX0x94Xns5pwT.

169 aubrey.olan@studenti.ipsc
avalieri.it

Aubrey Olan yes lrX0x9yNvBq5Ls.

170 aya.mohamed@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Aya Mohamed yes lrX0x9w4IMZ5xc.

171 prof.cirla@ipscavalieri.it CRISTINA CIRLA yes lrX0x9C9uqByqS.

172 cristian.lazzarato@stu.istitu
toturoldo.edu.it

Cristian Lazzarato yes lrX0x9YeDdjNTz.
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173 giada.gavazzeni@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

giada gavazzeni yes lrX0x9aJMsmOVu.

174 sara.rinaldi@stu.istitutoturo
ldo.edu.it

Sara Rinaldi yes lrX0x9Kg0hqGG1.

175 mattia.donghi@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Mattia Donghi yes lrX0x9WIfosbSH.

176 giulia.dealberti@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Giulia De Alberti yes lrX0x9n9CyBLjF.

177 valentina.molinaro@studen
ti.ipscavalieri.it

valentina molinaro yes lrX0x9GW9GabMP.

178 basmala.hashem@studenti
.ipscavalieri.it

Basmala Hashem yes lrX0x9tLMKxDBR.

179 niccolo.giannosso@student
i.ipscavalieri.it

Niccolo Giannosso yes lrX0x9lhcPIqKT.

180 laura.gabrielli@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Laura Gabrielli yes lrX0x9tYnoFI8L.

181 alessandro.rozzoni@stu.isti
tutoturoldo.edu.it

Alessandro Rozzoni yes lrX0x9WBcGIoKy.

182 leonardo.antonini06@gmail
.com

Leonardo Antonini yes lrX0x9GDoJMg2i.

183 aurora.catrambone@stude
nti.ipscavalieri.it

Aurora Catrambone yes lrX0x9h4J0WGTk.

184 lucia.marinelli@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Lucia Marinelli yes lrX0x9fhcuN2Nn.

185 ahmedshahda0@icloud.co
m

Shahd Ahmed yes lrX0x9D9COdXcD.

186 Micheleturcuman31@gmail
.com

Mihai-Gabriel Turcuman yes lrX0x9mcZF2F6Z.
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187 gaia.t280505@gmail.com Gaia tarantello yes lrX0x9S4yPTRbN.

188 elisaa.palumbo9@gmail.co
m

Elisa Palumbo yes lrX0x9MT8eHYAe.

189 malak.sayed@studenti.ipsc
avalieri.it

Malak Sayed yes lrX0x9NqoMeCou.

190 mattiasassi06@gmail.com Mattia Sassi yes lrX0x9wn5vtQLB.

191 marco.filadoro.scuola@gm
ail.com

Marco Filadoro yes lrX0x9sMmIaJZC.

192 samuelrubisktm@gmail.co
m

samuel rubis yes lrX0x9Ill0pjkP.

193 youssef.meziane@studenti
.ipscavalieri.it

Youssef Meziane yes lrX0x9JLUgwmsp.

194 francesco.panza@stu.istitu
toturoldo.edu.it

Francesco panza yes lrX0x9HisxLWYu.

195 martina.diliddo@studenti.ip
scavalieri.it

Martina Di Liddo yes lrX0x92LEgUBIj.

196 pietro.montrone@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Pietro Montrone yes lrX0x9Ag4Y3KcA.

197 cortinovis.giu@gmail.com Giulia Cortinovis yes lrX0x9IkhbT7BM.

198 manuel.gravina@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

Manuel Gravina yes lrX0x9xdlyr2iw.

199 locaale99@gmail.com Alessandro Locatelli yes lrX0x9YlZRIH9G.

200 gabriele.ghia@studenti.ips
cavalieri.it

Gabriele Ghia yes lrX0x97XluoUDW.
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